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GREEN, Sue

LAKE, Fran

LAKE, Hugh
CARRUTH, Susan
CARRUTH, Tony
RAY, Robert
GOLDSMITH, Joy
KELLEY, Donnie
VAN VELD, David
VAN VELD, Susan
GARDIN, Betty
GARDIN, Franklin
LUMPKIN, Jackie
ROSE, Jean
TOMBLIN, Gary
EDWARDS, Stephanie
WOLLEAT, Jillayn
YOUNG, Pamela
KIMZEY, Benjamin
KIMZEY, Jane
KIMZEY, W. Hamilton
SMITH, Preston
RHODES, Jan
RHODES, Nancy
MORFORD, Dorothy
MORFORD, John
FOLEY, Donna
FOLEY, Neal

BRUNSON, Michael

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

01/16/2005

03/06/2005

03/06/2005

03/13/2005

03/13/2005

04/03/2005

04/17/2005

04/17/2005

04/17/2005

04/17/2005

05/22/2005

05/22/2005

07/17/2005

07/17/2005

07/17/2005

08/07/2005

08/21/2005

08/21/2005

08/28/2005

08/28/2005

08/28/2005

08/28/2005

10/09/2005

10/09/2005

10/23/2005

10/23/2005

11/06/2005

11/06/2005

11/13/2005
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BURKE, Wayne
MERRILL, Frank
MERRILL, Nancy

HERMAN, Ginny

Record Count: 33

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

11/13/2005

11/13/2005

11/13/2005

12/24/2005



