05/09/2007 09:06 PM Page: 1

GREEN, Sue	Joined	01/16/2005
LAKE, Fran	Joined	03/06/2005
LAKE, Hugh	Joined	03/06/2005
CARRUTH, Susan	Joined	03/13/2005
CARRUTH, Tony	Joined	03/13/2005
RAY, Robert	Joined	04/03/2005
GOLDSMITH, Joy	Joined	04/17/2005
KELLEY, Donnie	Joined	04/17/2005
VAN VELD, David	Joined	04/17/2005
VAN VELD, Susan	Joined	04/17/2005
GARDIN, Betty	Joined	05/22/2005
GARDIN, Franklin	Joined	05/22/2005
LUMPKIN, Jackie	Joined	07/17/2005
ROSE, Jean	Joined	07/17/2005
TOMBLIN, Gary	Joined	07/17/2005
EDWARDS, Stephanie	Joined	08/07/2005
WOLLEAT, Jillayn	Joined	08/21/2005
YOUNG, Pamela	Joined	08/21/2005
KIMZEY, Benjamin	Joined	08/28/2005
KIMZEY, Jane	Joined	08/28/2005
KIMZEY, W. Hamilton	Joined	08/28/2005
SMITH, Preston	Joined	08/28/2005
RHODES, Jan	Joined	10/09/2005
RHODES, Nancy	Joined	10/09/2005
MORFORD, Dorothy	Joined	10/23/2005
MORFORD, John	Joined	10/23/2005
FOLEY, Donna	Joined	11/06/2005
FOLEY, Neal	Joined	11/06/2005
BRUNSON, Michael	Joined	11/13/2005

Cherry Log Christian Church(Disciples of Christ) Selected Names, Addresses and Phones

05/09/2007 09:06 PM Page: 2

BURKE, Wayne	Joined	11/13/2005
MERRILL, Frank	Joined	11/13/2005
MERRILL, Nancy	Joined	11/13/2005
HERMAN, Ginny	Joined	12/24/2005

Record Count: 33